TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL

SCHEDULE 4

HIGH POINT LOW POINT MID POINT
ADJUSTMENTS WEIGHTED WEIGHTED WEIGHTED

SYSTEM ADJUSTMENT RETAIL ADJUSTED RATIO COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST
m m m iw m &l PER BOOKS FOR FLO-GAS PER BOO KS PRORAT4 SPECIFIC m

$25.343.763 550,407 S25.894.170 (1,719,201) $24,174,969 41 82

1.576.167 35,026 1.611.193 (106.973) 1,504,220 2 60

300.222 10,008 310.230 (20,597) 289.633 0 50

4.784170 4.784.170 4.784.170 8 28

22.816.892 (595.441) i2.221.451 (1.475.357) 20.746.094 35.89

6.032.983 6.032.983 6.032.983 10 44

276.554 276,554 276.554 0.47

$57.808.823 100 00 S61.130.751 t61.130.751 ($3.322.128)

8.04 3.38

2.52 0.07

4.75 0.02

6.50 0.54

10.25 3.68

8.82 0.04 '

7.71

8 04 336 804 3 36

2 52 0 07 2 52 0 07

4 78 0 02 4 75 0 02

6 50 054 em 0 54

11 25 4 04 12 25 4 40

9 27 0 04 9 71 0 05

8 07 8 44

HIGH POINT LOW POINT MID POINT
WEIGHTED WEIGHTED WEIGHTED ADJUSTMENTS

SYSTEM ADJUSTMENT RETAIL ADJUSTED RATIO COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST
YEAR ENQ PER BO OKs FOR FLO-GAS PER BOOKS PRORATA SPEClF lC-  m m m m m m m

$23,501,765 38 75 LONG TERM DEBT $24.346.924 522,598 $24.869.522 (1,367,757)

SHORT TERM DEBT 4,616,283 102.471 4.718.754 (259.519) 4.459.235 7.35

PREFERRED STOCK 292.040 5.124 297.164 (16.343) 280.821 0.46

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 5.093.616 5.093.616 5.093.616 8.40

21,919,862 (630.193) 21.349.669 (1.174.175) 20,175,494 33.27 COMMON EQUITY

6.886.622 8,886,622 6.88B.622 11.35 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS-ZERO COST

TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL

252.827 252.827 252.827 0.42

$63.468.174 $63,468,174 (52.817.794) $60,650,380 100 00

8.03 3.11 8.03 3.11 8.03 3.11

0.82 0 .E  0.82 0.06 0.82 0.06

4.75 0.02 4.75 ' 0.02 4.75 0.02

6.73 0.57 6.73 0.57 6.73 0.57

3.41 11.25 3.74 12.25 4.08 10.25

8.70 0.04 9.11 0.04

7.54 7.68

8.28 0.03

7.20 -

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
CONSOLIDATED GAS DIVISIONS

EARNED RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

DECEMBER 2005

A. FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL RETURN ON
COMMON EQUITY INCLUDING FLEX RATE REVENUES

FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE EARNED RATE OF RETURN

LESS: RECONCILED AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL
WEIGHTED COST RATES FOR:

LONG TERM DEBT
SHORT TERM DEBT
PREFERRED STOCK
CUSTOMER DEPOSITS